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OCAK 2024
January
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Monday
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MART 2024
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NİSAN 2024
April

Pazartesi
Monday

Salı
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Çarşamba
Wednesday

Perşembe
Thursday
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Friday
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Saturday
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Sunday
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MAYIS 2024
May

Pazartesi
Monday

Salı
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Çarşamba
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Thursday

Cuma
Friday
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Sunday
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HAZİRAN 2024
June
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Monday

Salı
Tuesday

Çarşamba
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Perşembe
Thursday
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Friday
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Saturday
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Sunday
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TEMMUZ 2024
July

Pazartesi
Monday

Salı
Tuesday

Çarşamba
Wednesday

Perşembe
Thursday

Cuma
Friday
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Saturday

Pazar
Sunday
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AĞUSTOS 2024
August
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Monday

Salı
Tuesday

Çarşamba
Wednesday

Perşembe
Thursday

Cuma
Friday
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Saturday

Pazar
Sunday
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EYLÜL 2024
September
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Eczacılar Günü

ECZACI ODASI9. BÖLGE
ESK‹EH‹R-B‹LEC‹K



w w w . e s k i s e h i r e o . o r g . t r

Tel : 0 222 221 26 86  Faks : 0 222 234 06 56 - 271 26 63

EKİM 2024
October

Pazartesi
Monday

Salı
Tuesday

Çarşamba
Wednesday

Perşembe
Thursday

Cuma
Friday

Cumartesi
Saturday

Pazar
Sunday
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KASIM 2024
November
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Monday
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ARALIK 2024
December

Pazartesi
Monday

Salı
Tuesday

Çarşamba
Wednesday

Perşembe
Thursday

Cuma
Friday

Cumartesi
Saturday

Pazar
Sunday

2
9
16

3
10
17

4
11
18
25

5
12
19
26

6
13
20
27

7
14
21
28

1
8
15
22
29 a

kt
ü
e
lo

fs
e
t

23
30

24
31

ECZACI ODASI9. BÖLGE
ESK‹EH‹R-B‹LEC‹K


